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Skate Midland 2024
Aspire 1 CM Grp A
1 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
2 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
4 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
5 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC

Aspire 1 CM Grp B
1 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
2 Claire Weber Southside Skating
3 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
6 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 CM Grp C
1 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Jenna Weber Southside Skating
3 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
4 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
6 Eden Gerber Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 1 CM Grp D
1 Margette Isho Bowling Green SC
2 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Savanna Kneuss Iceland Competitive Edg
4 Amber Nyugen SC of Novi
5 Hayden Losinger Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Chloe Mattic SC of Novi

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
2 Lilah Clark Ice House SA
3 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
4 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Avery Dennis Farmington Hills Ice Ar

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
4 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
5 Diemy Le Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Ivy Yang Crystal SA
2 Sarah Halter Livingston SC
3 Claire Weber Southside Skating
4 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp D
1 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Aubree Irland Ice House SA
3 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC
4 Ella Trader Midland FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp E
1-TIE Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
1-TIE Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC
3 Olivia Hahn Sk8 Bay FSC
4 Amelia Habermann Livingston SC
5 Alina Geerlings Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp F
1 Jenna Weber Southside Skating
2 Margette Isho Bowling Green SC
3 Savanna Kneuss Iceland Competitive Edg
4 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
5 Sophie Underwood Big Rapids FSC
6 Eden Gerber Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp G
1 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Evey Strait Lake Effect FSC
3 Amber Nyugen SC of Novi
4 Chloe Mattic SC of Novi
5 Hayden Losinger Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Delaney Beckett Ferris State University

Aspire 1-4 Duet
1-TIE Alina Geerlings Lake Effect FSC
1-TIE Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp A
1-TIE Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
1-TIE Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC
3 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
4 Alina Geerlings Lake Effect FSC
5 Ella Trader Midland FSC

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp B
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Natalie Secord Lake Effect FSC
3 Emmalee Ho Bowling Green SC
4-TIE Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC
4-TIE Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
6 Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 CM Grp A
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Leila Bushkuhl Ann Arbor FSC
3 Cole McCotter Ann Arbor FSC
4 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Ila Behrik Southgate FSC

Aspire 2 CM Grp B
1 Madeleine Witulski Bowling Green SC
2 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Miranda Zeadker Bowling Green SC
4 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA
5 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 2 CM Grp C
1 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Chloe Fowler Bowling Green SC
3 Myah Gomoluch Ann Arbor FSC
4 Destiny Derrick Bowling Green SC
5 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Ila Behrik Southgate FSC
2 Leila Bushkuhl Ann Arbor FSC
3 Cole McCotter Ann Arbor FSC
4 Evelyn Gadsby SC of Novi
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Skate Midland 2024
Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Oceane Kammin Ann Arbor FSC
2 Ruby Koenders Ice House SA
3 Charlotte Lyon Ice House SA
4 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Audrey Hu SC of Novi

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Madeleine Witulski Bowling Green SC
4 Brooklyn Goodell Motor City Edge
5 Ava Belanger Ice House SA

Aspire 2 Prog Grp D
1 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA
4 Miranda Zeadker Bowling Green SC
5 Finly Toevs Sk8 Bay FSC
6 Hazel Funni Ice House SA

Aspire 2 Prog Grp E
1 Chloe Fowler Bowling Green SC
2 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Cheyenne Cheesman Garden City FSC
4 Alana Loeffler Sk8 Bay FSC
5 Destiny Derrick Bowling Green SC
6 Lillian Duff Midland FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp F
1 Myah Gomoluch Ann Arbor FSC
2 Olivia Cracchiolo Motor City Edge
3 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
4 Mallory Kunik Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Madison Rush Ice House SA

Aspire 3 CM
1 Vivienne Tomlins Ann Arbor FSC
2 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
3 Amy Briden Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Emmalee Ho Bowling Green SC
5 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Vivienne Tomlins Ann Arbor FSC
2 Emmalee Ho Bowling Green SC
3 Phoebe Price Detroit SC
4 Olive Mcmahon Crystal SA
5 Emmalyn Roth Livingston SC
6 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Amy Briden Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
4 Arianna Hernandez Sk8 Bay FSC
5 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC
6 Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 4 CM
1 Scarlett Baker SC of Novi
2 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Avery Martin Midland FSC
2 Natalie Purnama Livingston SC
3 Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC
4 Natalie Secord Lake Effect FSC
5 Scarlett Baker SC of Novi
6 Olivia Goldfarb Onyx-suburban SA

Badge 9 Special Olympic
1 Megan Leckrone Sk8 Bay FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Morgan Wasek Midland FSC
3 Claire Brooks Midland FSC
4 Olivia Bathrick Iceland Competitive Edg
5 Katherine Kanar Midland FSC

Basic 1 Program
1 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Emma Mroz Motor City Edge
3 Yitong Cao Lansing SC
4 Olivia Bathrick Iceland Competitive Edg

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
2 Katherine Vander Sys Lake Effect FSC
3 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
4 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC

Basic 2 Elements Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
5 Zelda Davenport Midland FSC
6 Esmeralda O'neal Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp B
1 Adelynn Dent Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
3 Claire Miller Midland FSC
4 Kathlyn Babalola Midland FSC
5 Olyvia Bailey Crystal SA
6 Fiona Saw Bowling Green SC

Basic 2 Program Grp A
1 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
2 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
3 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
4 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 2 Program Grp B
1 Fiona Saw Bowling Green SC
2 Claire Miller Midland FSC
3 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
4 Esmeralda O'neal Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Sage Sukup Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Jenavieve Morrison Southgate FSC
2 Sagebelle Peer Ann Arbor FSC
3 Giuliana Guzzardo Southgate FSC
4 Nate Zhou Ann Arbor FSC
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Skate Midland 2024
Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Lucy Trader Midland FSC
2 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
3 Drew Warner Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi

Basic 3 Elements Grp C
1 Arya Feeny Bowling Green SC
2 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
3 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
4 Sydney Seyuin Midland FSC
5 Gwendolyn Ledyard Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Jenavieve Morrison Southgate FSC
2 Cora Paulson Livingston SC
3 Vivienne Frazher Motor City Edge
4 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Sagebelle Peer Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Giuliana Guzzardo Southgate FSC
3 Lucy Trader Midland FSC
4 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
5 Drew Warner Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
6 Nate Zhou Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp C
1 Arya Feeny Bowling Green SC
2 Sydney Seyuin Midland FSC
3 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
4 Callerine Wilson Midland FSC
5 Olivia Koss Motor City Edge
6 Gwendolyn Ledyard Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Nora Lator Lakeshore SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
2 Cece Mcpeak Midland FSC
3 Alexis Lucha Big Rapids FSC
4 Jovie Vallier Lakeshore SA
5 Richard Lavely West Shore LTS

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
2 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Nora Lator Lakeshore SA
4 Tenley Tetloff Lansing SC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC
4 Harley Amos Lansing SC
5 Richard Lavely West Shore LTS

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Cece Mcpeak Midland FSC
2 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
3 Jovie Vallier Lakeshore SA
4 Charlotte Campbell Motor City Edge
5 Alexis Lucha Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
3 Adelaide Klein Iceland Competitive Edg
4 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Adelyn Komon Bowling Green SC
2 Juliette Morrison Southgate FSC
3 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
5 Adeline Kemp Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp C
1 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC
2 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC
3 Tahlia Alonzo -  VillanovaMidland FSC
4 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
5 Mattlyn Fogle Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Adalyn Roth Livingston SC
2 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Adelaide Klein Iceland Competitive Edg
4 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Juliette Morrison Southgate FSC
2 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
4 Madeline Wekenman Lansing SC

Basic 5 Program Grp C
1 Adelyn Komon Bowling Green SC
2 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Adeline Kemp Big Rapids FSC
4 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
5 Mattlyn Fogle Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp D
1 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC
2 Tahlia Alonzo -  VillanovaMidland FSC
3 Sofia Yousif Motor City Edge
4 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
5 Morgan Zerbe Livingston SC
6 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Victoria Chen Bowling Green SC
2 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
3 Danielle Kerkorian-reeseLake Effect FSC
4 Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Chloe Lucht Big Rapids FSC
2 Khaleesi Champion Garden City FSC
3 Holly Ameel Big Rapids FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
2 Katherine Vander Sys Lake Effect FSC
3 Danielle Kerkorian-reeseLake Effect FSC
4 Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC
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Skate Midland 2024
Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Victoria Chen Bowling Green SC
2 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
3 Rowynn Hunter Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Chloe Lucht Big Rapids FSC
5 Olivia Murray Midland FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Khaleesi Champion Garden City FSC
2 Holly Ameel Big Rapids FSC
3 Richard Zhang Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Kristy Yang Bowling Green SC
2 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
3 Lily Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Riley Washenko Ice House SA
2 Cordelia Baker Onyx-suburban SA
3 Catelyn Pierce Ice House SA
4 Isabel Petrosky Ice House SA
5 Lily Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Andrea Fountain Big Rapids FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Ella Birkett Onyx-suburban SA
2 Ellasyn Baker Onyx-suburban SA
3 Ashtyn Rudd Ice House SA
4 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel PrePreliminary CM
1 Katie Rosenbrock Midland FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Katie Rosenbrock Midland FSC
2 Marie Heilman Livingston SC
3 Mila Tomovski Ice House SA
4 Hailey Ptak Big Rapids FSC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
7 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
8 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
7 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
8 Bryn Stechschulte Greater Kalamazoo SA

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
2 Ellie Tarrant Midland FSC
3 Kristy Yang Bowling Green SC
4 Gabriella Fecteau Midland FSC

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
2 Ray Black Midland FSC
3 Iris Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Hailey Talsma Midland FSC
5 Charlotte Spoelma Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
6 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC

Snowplow Sam Program Grp A
1 Parker Hart Motor City Edge
2 Iris Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Anika Anand Motor City Edge
4 Charlotte Spoelma Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Snowplow Sam Program Grp B
1 Avery Wall Motor City Edge
2 Eva Pearce Motor City Edge
3 Ray Black Midland FSC
4 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
5 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC
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